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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

·RAT~ 

PER UNIT 
· A. · Minj,MUin Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Number of Gallons or Less 
: Size of Water 
Meter Connection 

of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate 

MinimUJll Monthly 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 
J/4 inch 
l inch 

2,000 gallons 
J,:500 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

$ 8.60 
12.65 . 

l-1/2 inch 
· 2 inch 

10,000 gallons 
20,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 
50,000 gaJ.lons 

16.25 
25.13 
40.63 
56.11 
87.13 

'3 inch 
4 inch 

PUBLIC.SE ~VICE COMMISSJON 
6 inch 100,000 gallon_s 164.63 

I OF l<ENTUCVY 
B ~ Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to MinimUin Chat'ge L FFECT!VE l 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the Ml:\ ' 01 1987 I 
following metered chat"ges shall be made for each l,000 gallons &? . 1 ·: , i . - -, . , -. ,, , . ., ,_ _ I 
water consumption per month to customers of all size connection;\+ Su f,\i~ 108J' (\[-,F. !J .011, 
· · • SE1 ' 1< N 9 (1' · 

· · · BY· .il:.:, · ~ 
NUinber of GaJ.lons Monthly Charge per · ~ -- · · 
of Water per Month l,000 Gallons Per Month 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 1,500 gaJ.lons 
Next 1,500 gaJ.lons 
NeXt 2,500 gaJ.lons 
Over · 7, 500 gaJ.lons 

Wholesale Rate 

$ 8.60 (MinimUin Bill) 
2.70 per l,000 gallons 
2.40 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 
1.55 per 1,000 gallons 

1.05 per l,000 gallons 
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